
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Tag100 Jr 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

369 

319 

913 

225 

7 

75 

111 

845 

950 

Name 

Tyler Ruth 

Jim McKinney 

Bailey Murphy 

Johnathan Schwyn 

Landon Bily 

Oliver Wolcott 

Giovanni Perez DAmico 

Colt Schlotthauer 

Mason Prater 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

201 

201 

Laps led 

12 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

6 

Diff 

0.862 

5.860 

6.043 

9.550 

12.835 

19.846 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:49.003 

11:49.865 

11:54.863 

11:55.046 

11:58.553 

12:01.838 

12:08.849 

12:12.607 

5:30.846 

Best Tm 

48.134 

48.201 

48.616 

48.511 

48.656 

48.877 

49.524 

49.428 

49.517 

In Lap 

13 

14 

13 

7 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 3/26/2023 7:38:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #10 
08 ROTAX Sr/Tag100 Jr/Tag100 Sr 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:13:23 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

3/26/2023 16:45 


